
2026 Membership Fees 
PRORATED INVOICE AMOUNTS FOR NEW MEMBERS 

Regular members will pay an annual fee of $20,000 plus an ecosystem fee. Regular members 
are required to par<cipate in at least one ecosystem.  The annual Ecosystem Fee is $10,000 per 
ecosystem.  The Regular member fees shown below assume par<cipa<on in one ecosystem.   
Each addi<onal ecosystem will increase the membership fee by $10,000 per year. Learn more 
about WPC ecosystems. 

Adopter members will pay an annual fee of $18,000.  Adopter members may par<cipate in an 
ecosystem by invita<on only, therefore there is no ecosystem fee for Adopter members. 

The following tables show the prorated invoice amount for new WPC members during their first 
year of membership, based on the month of joining WPC. 

 FEES FOR 2026 

Month of joining Regular Members/1 
Ecosystem* (USD)  

Adopter Members* 
(USD) 

January 30,000 18,000 
February 27,500 16,500 
March 25,000 15,000 
April 22,500 13,500 
May 20,000 12,000 
June 17,500 10,500 
July 15,000 9,000 
August 12,500 7,500 
September 10,000 6,000 
October 37,500* 22,500* 
November 35,000* 21,000* 
December 32,500* 19,500* 

*Includes membership fee un<l December 31 of the following year.

https://www.wirelesspowerconsortium.com/membership/wpc-ecosystems/


2026 Membership Fees 

PRODUCT CERTIFICATION FEES 

Product Cer<fica<on Fees shown below. The fee will be assessed at the <me the product succe

ssfully completes cer<fica<on tes<ng. 

Product Type Qi or Ki Receivers Qi or Ki TransmiTers 
Unique $750/unit $750/unit 
Substan<ally Similar $250/unit $250/unit 

Learn more about Substan<ally Similar products. 

https://www.wirelesspowerconsortium.com/knowledge-base/testing-and-certification/re-branding-identical-products/

